

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33885/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-10-2017 in CS No. 383/2017 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE GROUP PLC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 133374/2017 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 133375/2017)

Date : 13-12-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. R.Bala, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Mr. Haaris Fazili, Adv.
Mr. Shatadal Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.12.2017.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER